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EASTER

SUNDAY 20™ APRIL

07:00 am
08:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

12:30 am

01:00 pm

02:00 pm
03:00 pm

06:00 pm - 08:00 pm
07:00 pm
08:30 pm

Easter Bunny Breakfast

Saxo Melodies by Sanjay

Treasure Hunt - meeting at Shaker Bar
Glass bottom boat trip

Booking at the boat house

Lunch Buffet at Le Cap

Supplement Rs 1200/HB Guest
Glass bottom boat trip

Booking at the boat house

Aqua Games

Bocce Ball competition near the Kid’s
Club

Happy Hour Cocktail at Shaker Bar
Easter Dinner Buffet

Dance Party with DJ



