

EASTER SUNDAY 20TH APRIL

07:00 am	Easter Bunny Breakfast
08:00 am	Saxo Melodies by Sanjay
10:00 am	Treasure Hunt - meeting at Shaker Bar
11:00 am	Glass bottom boat trip
	Booking at the boat house
12:30 am	Lunch Buffet at Le Cap
	Supplement Rs 1200/HB Guest
01:00 pm	Glass bottom boat trip
	Booking at the boat house
02:00 pm	Aqua Games
03:00 pm	Bocce Ball competition near the Kid's
	Club
06:00 pm - 08:00 pm	Happy Hour Cocktail at Shaker Bar
07:00 pm	Easter Dinner Buffet
08:30 pm	Dance Party with DJ